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Features
® Durable stainless-steel construction.
®  For use with K-12867 Camerton and K-6676 Tyrell service

sinks.
Codes/Standards
None Applicable
KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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Camerton™

KOHLER® Stainless Steel Rim Guard

K-8935
11"
279 mm)
1-5/8"
(41 mm) \
1-11/16"
(43 mm)\
Technical Information INotﬁsh. g g he installai
All product dimensions are nominal. ng‘:ja this product according to the installation
guide.
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